O-Ringe und Dichtungsscheiben

Dichtungsscheiben
- zu Anschlussgewinde Pg

Artikel-Nr.:

E-Nr.:

EAN:

Material

Farbe
Einsatztemperatur
passend zu Gewinde
Durchmesser 1
Durchmesser 2
Materialdicke
Versand
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1048.00.16
121921819
7611614075501
KlingerSIL C-4300
grdn

-60°C / +300°C
Pg 48

69.0

59.3

2.0

50

% AGRO



